25GATES.COM
CONSTRUCTION
	� Static conductive (ISO 9563) and can as
such be used in the conditions described
in the directive 2014/34/EU- ATEX.
	� Chemically resistant polyurethane
compound that ensures optimum adhesion
with the carbon tensile cords.

1890 - Pitch length (mm)
37 - Belt width (mm)
NOTE: For correct design and tensioning of
the belt please use Gates DesignFlex™ Pro™
Drive design software, available on
Identification
Durable white marking indicating the belt type
and belt dimensions.
Please refer to p. 181 for size list.
182 GATES.COM
17 POLY CHAIN® CARBON™ VOLT™
ANTI-STATIC POLYURETHANE SYNCHRONOUS BELT WITH OPTIMISED CURVILINEAR GT TOOTH
Description Pitch length nr of teeth Stock New size Standard widths*
mm mm
14MGTV-994 994 71 ● 20
14MGTV-1120 1120 80 ● 37
14MGTV-1190 1190 85 ● 68
14MGTV-1260 1260 90 ● 90
14MGTV-1400 1400 100 ● 125
14MGTV-1568 1568 112 ●
14MGTV-1610 1610 115 ● * �Other widths available
on request.14MGTV-1750 1750 125 ●
14MGTV-1890 1890 135 ●
14MGTV-1960 1960 140 ●
14MGTV-2100 2100 150 ●
14MGTV-2240 2240 160 ●
14MGTV-2310 2310 165 ●
14MGTV-2380 2380 170 ●
14MGTV-2450 2450 175 ●
14MGTV-2520 2520 180 ●
14MGTV-2590 2590 185 ●
14MGTV-2660 2660 190 ●
14MGTV-2730 2730 195 ● ●
14MGTV-2800 2800 200 ●
14MGTV-2828 2828 202 ● ●
14MGTV-3136 3136 224 ●
14MGTV-3304 3304 236 ●
14MGTV-3360 3360 240 ●
14MGTV-3500 3500 250 ●
14MGTV-3850 3850 275 ●
14MGTV-3920 3920 280 ●
14MGTV-4326 4326 309 ●
14MGTV-4410 4410 315 ●
14MGT